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BracketMale White Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 6 1

D60

D61

D67

D68

D72

Anderson Assakawa
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Igor Tanabe
EXTREME SUPER TEAM

Kawai Noriyuki
NEX

Higuchi Yoshiyuki
FREE

Masahiko Kimura
GRIP JIU-JITSU TEAM

Andy Murasaki
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


